
                             Fred von der Heydt Memorial 

                             6 HOUR - 60TH BIRTHDAY RUN 

                              Sunday, October 18, 2015 

                                Kings Park, New York 

 

                               OVERALL 6 HOUR RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City           St Age S Lmile Smile Pmile Miles  

===== ===== ======================= ============== == === = ===== ===== ===== =====  

    1  1305 Aaron Heath             White Plains   NY  41 M 44.10  1.44   .26 45.80  

    2  1322 Philip McCarthy         New York       NY  47 M 44.10  0.36   .02 44.48  

    3  1318 Joe Marinaccio          Oakdale        NY  45 M 44.10         .26 44.36  

    4  1357 Stephen Uresk           Greenlawn      NY  47 M 39.90  1.08   .30 41.28  

    5  1301 Jesse Goodenough        West Babylon   NY  30 M 39.90  0.36   .18 40.44  

    6  1306 Timothy Henderson       Sayville       NY  46 M 37.80  1.08   .32 39.20  

    7  1310 Jodi Kartes-Heino       East Quogue    NY  45 F 37.80         .32 38.12  

    8  1329 Jim Morris              Northport      NY  53 M 35.70  1.80   .24 37.74  

    9   626 Benigno Veraz           New York       NY  60 M 35.70  1.08   .10 36.88  

   10   608 Rimas Jakelaitis        Brooklyn       NY  60 M 35.70  0.72       36.42  

   11  1275 Alicia Barahona         White Plains   NY  51 F 35.70  0.36   .04 36.10  

   12  1330 Bill Mullaney           Sayville       NY  50 M 33.60  1.08   .02 34.70  

   13   630 Andrei Aroneanu         Ridgewood      NJ  61 M 33.60  0.72   .26 34.58  

   14   628 Colin Saville           Asbury         NJ  60 M 33.60  0.72   .02 34.34  

   15  1289 David Drebsky           Plainview      NY  35 M 33.60  0.36   .04 34.00  

   16   606 Bill Guichard           Melville       NY  60 M 31.50  1.44   .04 32.98  

   17  1283 Salvatore Carretta Jr.  Yonkers        NY  59 M 31.50  0.36   .32 32.18  

   18  1337 Charles Regulinski      Setauket       NY  36 M 29.40  2.52   .24 32.16  

   19  1320 Michelle Mason          New York       NY  46 F 31.50  0.36   .28 32.14  

   20   611 Ray Krolewicz           Elgin          SC  60 M 31.50  0.36   .10 31.96  

   21  1321 Jay Masten              Bohemia        NY  57 M 31.50         .28 31.78  

   22  1371 Lauren Dorsky           Huntington     NY  20 F 29.40  1.80   .34 31.54  

   23  1295 Whitney Fornicola       New York       NY  28 F 29.40  1.44   .32 31.16  

   24  1358 Marc Vengrove           Allentown      PA  59 M 29.40  1.44   .22 31.06  

   25  1276 Katrina Beiner          Hauppauge      NY  32 F 29.40  1.44   .16 31.00  

   26  1281 Daniel Boline           Port Jefferson NY  34 M 29.40  1.44   .16 31.00  

   27   612 James Lavin             Teaneck        NJ  60 M 29.40  1.44   .08 30.92  

   28  1273 Lucimar Araujo          Kew Gardens    NY  59 F 29.40  1.44   .02 30.86  

   29  1364 Juerg Bandle            New York       NY  65 M 29.40  1.44       30.84  

   30  1323 Grant McKeown           New York       NY  66 M 29.40  1.08   .06 30.54  

   31  1278 Charles Bifulco         Holtsville     NY  62 M 29.40  0.72   .08 30.20  

   32  1327 Harry Morales           New York       NY  53 M 29.40         .24 29.64  

   33  1333 Al Prawda               Brooklyn       NY  68 M 29.40         .06 29.46  

   34  1317 Jay Lustgarten          Westerly       RI  54 M 27.30  1.80   .08 29.18  

   35  1312 Louis Lafleur           Holbrook       NY  59 M 27.30  1.44   .28 29.02  

   36   624 Dane Sidi               Plainview      NY  60 M 27.30  1.44   .22 28.96  

   37  1331 Lisa Nasoff             Rockville Cent NY  54 F 27.30  1.08   .16 28.54  

   38  1360 Bert Voland             Patchogue      NY  51 M 27.30  0.36   .22 27.88  

   39  1343 Steve Rossi             Hauppauge      NY  35 M 25.20  2.52   .10 27.82  

   40  1293 Paul Fetscher           Long Beach     NY  69 M 27.30  0.36       27.66  

   41  1313 Alberto Leal            Brentwood      NY  40 M 27.30  0.36       27.66  

   42  1367 Jacque McCormack        Patchogue      NY  35 F 25.20  2.16   .18 27.54  

   43   604 Vincent Digirolamo      Setauket       NY  60 M 25.20  1.44   .08 26.72  

   44  1296 Kristen Girardi         Farmingville   NY  41 F 25.20  1.08   .30 26.58  

   45  1307 Sean Hollett            Long Beach     NY  32 M 25.20  0.72   .28 26.20  

   46  1308 Michael Hunter          N. Merrick     NY  53 M 23.10  2.88       25.98  

   47  1362 Marianne Zacharia       East Northport NY  60 F 23.10  2.52   .32 25.94  

   48  1345 Tim Ryan                New York       NY  72 M 25.20  0.36   .16 25.72  

   49   602 Peter Breen             Huntington Sta NY  60 M 25.20         .22 25.42  

   50  1279 Patrick Bivona          Clifton        NJ  74 M 23.10  2.16   .10 25.36  

   51  1344 Vic Rossi               Hauppauge      NY  69 M 23.10  2.16   .04 25.30  



   52  1288 Kelly Demeri            Mass Park      NY  36 F 23.10  1.08   .08 24.26  

   53   615 Geoffrey Oatman         Farmingville   NY  60 M 23.10             23.10  

   54  1280 Ted Blaszczyk           Saint James    NY  55 M 23.10             23.10  

   55  1290 Dennis Fabiszak         Sag Harbor     NY  45 M 23.10             23.10  

   56  1285 Eliot Collins           Raritan        NJ  63 M 21.00  1.80   .14 22.94  

   57  1292 Peter Farmer            New Hyde Park  NY  72 M 21.00  1.08   .04 22.12  

   58   619 Kathryn Quaranto        Levittown      NY  59 F 21.00  0.72   .08 21.80  

   59  1284 Joseph Choinski         East Northport NY  20 M 21.00             21.00  

   60  1324 Thomas Mihailin         East Northport NY  19 M 21.00             21.00  

   61  1325 Joseph Molinari         Staten Island  NY  28 M 21.00             21.00  

   62  1346 Rich Sandstrom          Hampton Bays   NY  47 M 21.00             21.00  

   63  1316 Lanny Levit             Brooklyn       NY  64 M 18.90  1.08       19.98  

   64   627 Joanne Styles           Centerreach    NY  60 F 18.90  0.36       19.26  

   65  1287 Vincent Del-Cid         New Hyde Park  NY  59 M 18.90             18.90  

   66  1298 Thomas Glenn            Levittown      NY  39 M 18.90             18.90  

   67  1328 Jana Moran              Wantagh        NY  42 F 18.90             18.90  

   68  1342 Kaitlin Roe             Smithtown      NY  25 F 18.90             18.90  

   69  1372 Christin Dempsey        Sound Beach    NY  43 F 18.90             18.90  

   70  1319 Frank Martin            W. Bay Shore   NY  80 M 16.80  1.80   .06 18.66  

   71   603 Laurence Campbell       Merrick        NY  59 M 16.80             16.80  

   72   610 Gary Klein              Bethpage       NY  60 M 16.80             16.80  

   73   613 Susie Marnell           Huntington Sta NY  59 F 16.80             16.80  

   74   616 Linda Ottaviano         Cold Spring Ha NY  60 F 16.80             16.80  

   75  1300 Daniel Goldstein        Huntington Sta NY  53 M 16.80             16.80  

   76  1302 Robert Guadalupe        Commack        NY  45 M 16.80             16.80  

   77  1303 Brian Gunderson         Medford        NY  55 M 16.80             16.80  

   78  1315 Yvonne Leippert         Coram          NY  48 F 16.80             16.80  

   79  1326 Margaret Molinari       Staten Island  NY  59 F 16.80             16.80  

   80  1365 Kelly Olphie            East Moriches  NY  43 F 16.80             16.80  

   81  1366 Markus Ronneberger      Port Jefferson NY  42 M 16.80             16.80  

   82  1370 Joanna Grossman         Northport      NY  47 F 16.80             16.80  

   83   629 Richard Sartori         Glen Cove      NY  60 M 14.70  0.36   .32 15.38  

   84   605 P J Diskin              Mineola        NY  60 M 14.70             14.70  

   85  1299 Jonathan Golden         Glen Head      NY  61 M 14.70             14.70  

   86  1309 Dean Hutchinson         Long Beach     NY  54 M 14.70             14.70  

   87  1339 Emma Riconda            Northport      NY  58 F 14.70             14.70  

   88  1354 Diana Suprenant         North Babylon  NY  42 F 14.70             14.70  

   89  1355 Kenneth Tenebro         Copiague       NY  40 M 14.70             14.70  

   90  1361 Jacek Warecki           Uniondale      NY  46 M 14.70             14.70  

   91  1363 Pamela Brown            Islip          NY  63 F 14.70             14.70  

   92  1400 Janet Longo             Coram          NY  60 F 14.70             14.70  

   93  1368 Richard Elliott         Eastport       NY  57 M 14.70             14.70  

   94  1351 Larry Sillen            Brooklyn       NY  71 M 12.60  1.44   .34 14.38  

   95   601 Kathy Agricola          Levittown      NY  59 F 12.60             12.60  

   96  1286 Sue Corrie              New Hyde Park  NY  54 F 12.60             12.60  

   97  1348 Jay Satenstein          Smithtown      NY  68 M 12.60             12.60  

   98  1375 James Murrey            Holtsville     NY  49 M 12.60             12.60  

   99   617 Joanne Palisi           Eastport       NY  60 F 10.50             10.50  

  100   620 Grant Radtke            E.Meadow       NY  59 M 10.50             10.50  

  101  1274 Barry Aronowsky         Greenlawn      NY  75 M 10.50             10.50  

  102  1277 Deborah L. Bifulco      Holtsville     NY  55 F 10.50             10.50  

  103  1314 Pamela Lee              Syosset        NY  62 M 10.50             10.50  

  104  1359 Phil Vetrano            N Massapequa   NY  46 M 10.50             10.50  

  105  1374 Ruth Abrams             Wantagh        NY  61 F 10.50             10.50  

  106  1341 Irene Robinson          W.Islip        NY  69 F  8.40  0.72        9.12  

  107   614 Rosa Murcia             Westbury       NY  60 F  8.40              8.40  

  108   621 Scott Ringfield         Saint James    NY  60 M  8.40              8.40  

  109  1282 Claudia Cabanas         Lindenhurst    NY  38 F  8.40              8.40  

  110  1294 Sue Fitzpatrick         Dix Hills      NY  55 F  8.40              8.40  

  111  1304 Janet Healy             Syosset        NY  62 F  8.40              8.40  



  112  1335 Kenneth Ramondino       Floral Park    NY  61 M  8.40              8.40  

  113  1336 Deirdre Ramondino       Floral Park    NY  63 F  8.40              8.40  

  114   623 Nancy Russo             Nesconset      NY  60 F  6.30              6.30  

  115  1311 Howard Kestenbaum       Plainview      NY  84 M  6.30              6.30  

  116  1332 Linda Pownall           Houston        TX  66 M  6.30              6.30  

  117  1369 Kiern Stajk             Long Beach     NY  33 F  6.30              6.30  

  118  1373 Jerry Crenuan           Patchogue      NY  57 M  6.30              6.30  

  119   625 Mary  Ellen Stajk       Kings Park     NY  60 F  4.20              4.20  

  120  1350 Pamela Schmidlin        Smithtown      NY  43 F  4.20              4.20  

  121  1352 Jim Stajk               Kings Park     NY  62 M  4.20              4.20  

  122  1340 Curt Robinson           W.Islip        NY  74 M  2.10              2.10  

 

 

                                MALE 6 HOUR RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City           St Age S Lmile Smile Pmile Miles  

===== ===== ======================= ============== == === = ===== ===== ===== =====  

    1  1305 Aaron Heath             White Plains   NY  41 M 44.10  1.44   .26 45.80  

    2  1322 Philip McCarthy         New York       NY  47 M 44.10  0.36   .02 44.48  

    3  1318 Joe Marinaccio          Oakdale        NY  45 M 44.10         .26 44.36  

    4  1357 Stephen Uresk           Greenlawn      NY  47 M 39.90  1.08   .30 41.28  

    5  1301 Jesse Goodenough        West Babylon   NY  30 M 39.90  0.36   .18 40.44  

    6  1306 Timothy Henderson       Sayville       NY  46 M 37.80  1.08   .32 39.20  

    7  1329 Jim Morris              Northport      NY  53 M 35.70  1.80   .24 37.74  

    8   626 Benigno Veraz           New York       NY  60 M 35.70  1.08   .10 36.88  

    9   608 Rimas Jakelaitis        Brooklyn       NY  60 M 35.70  0.72       36.42  

   10  1330 Bill Mullaney           Sayville       NY  50 M 33.60  1.08   .02 34.70  

   11   630 Andrei Aroneanu         Ridgewood      NJ  61 M 33.60  0.72   .26 34.58  

   12   628 Colin Saville           Asbury         NJ  60 M 33.60  0.72   .02 34.34  

   13  1289 David Drebsky           Plainview      NY  35 M 33.60  0.36   .04 34.00  

   14   606 Bill Guichard           Melville       NY  60 M 31.50  1.44   .04 32.98  

   15  1283 Salvatore Carretta Jr.  Yonkers        NY  59 M 31.50  0.36   .32 32.18  

   16  1337 Charles Regulinski      Setauket       NY  36 M 29.40  2.52   .24 32.16  

   17   611 Ray Krolewicz           Elgin          SC  60 M 31.50  0.36   .10 31.96  

   18  1321 Jay Masten              Bohemia        NY  57 M 31.50         .28 31.78  

   19  1358 Marc Vengrove           Allentown      PA  59 M 29.40  1.44   .22 31.06  

   20  1281 Daniel Boline           Port Jefferson NY  34 M 29.40  1.44   .16 31.00  

   21   612 James Lavin             Teaneck        NJ  60 M 29.40  1.44   .08 30.92  

   22  1364 Juerg Bandle            New York       NY  65 M 29.40  1.44       30.84  

   23  1323 Grant McKeown           New York       NY  66 M 29.40  1.08   .06 30.54  

   24  1278 Charles Bifulco         Holtsville     NY  62 M 29.40  0.72   .08 30.20  

   25  1327 Harry Morales           New York       NY  53 M 29.40         .24 29.64  

   26  1333 Al Prawda               Brooklyn       NY  68 M 29.40         .06 29.46  

   27  1317 Jay Lustgarten          Westerly       RI  54 M 27.30  1.80   .08 29.18  

   28  1312 Louis Lafleur           Holbrook       NY  59 M 27.30  1.44   .28 29.02  

   29   624 Dane Sidi               Plainview      NY  60 M 27.30  1.44   .22 28.96  

   30  1360 Bert Voland             Patchogue      NY  51 M 27.30  0.36   .22 27.88  

   31  1343 Steve Rossi             Hauppauge      NY  35 M 25.20  2.52   .10 27.82  

   32  1293 Paul Fetscher           Long Beach     NY  69 M 27.30  0.36       27.66  

   33  1313 Alberto Leal            Brentwood      NY  40 M 27.30  0.36       27.66  

   34   604 Vincent Digirolamo      Setauket       NY  60 M 25.20  1.44   .08 26.72  

   35  1307 Sean Hollett            Long Beach     NY  32 M 25.20  0.72   .28 26.20  

   36  1308 Michael Hunter          N. Merrick     NY  53 M 23.10  2.88       25.98  

   37  1345 Tim Ryan                New York       NY  72 M 25.20  0.36   .16 25.72  

   38   602 Peter Breen             Huntington Sta NY  60 M 25.20         .22 25.42  

   39  1279 Patrick Bivona          Clifton        NJ  74 M 23.10  2.16   .10 25.36  

   40  1344 Vic Rossi               Hauppauge      NY  69 M 23.10  2.16   .04 25.30  

   41   615 Geoffrey Oatman         Farmingville   NY  60 M 23.10             23.10  

   42  1280 Ted Blaszczyk           Saint James    NY  55 M 23.10             23.10  

   43  1290 Dennis Fabiszak         Sag Harbor     NY  45 M 23.10             23.10  



   44  1285 Eliot Collins           Raritan        NJ  63 M 21.00  1.80   .14 22.94  

   45  1292 Peter Farmer            New Hyde Park  NY  72 M 21.00  1.08   .04 22.12  

   46  1284 Joseph Choinski         East Northport NY  20 M 21.00             21.00  

   47  1324 Thomas Mihailin         East Northport NY  19 M 21.00             21.00  

   48  1325 Joseph Molinari         Staten Island  NY  28 M 21.00             21.00  

   49  1346 Rich Sandstrom          Hampton Bays   NY  47 M 21.00             21.00  

   50  1316 Lanny Levit             Brooklyn       NY  64 M 18.90  1.08       19.98  

   51  1287 Vincent Del-Cid         New Hyde Park  NY  59 M 18.90             18.90  

   52  1298 Thomas Glenn            Levittown      NY  39 M 18.90             18.90  

   53  1319 Frank Martin            W. Bay Shore   NY  80 M 16.80  1.80   .06 18.66  

   54   603 Laurence Campbell       Merrick        NY  59 M 16.80             16.80  

   55   610 Gary Klein              Bethpage       NY  60 M 16.80             16.80  

   56  1300 Daniel Goldstein        Huntington Sta NY  53 M 16.80             16.80  

   57  1302 Robert Guadalupe        Commack        NY  45 M 16.80             16.80  

   58  1303 Brian Gunderson         Medford        NY  55 M 16.80             16.80  

   59  1366 Markus Ronneberger      Port Jefferson NY  42 M 16.80             16.80  

   60   629 Richard Sartori         Glen Cove      NY  60 M 14.70  0.36   .32 15.38  

   61   605 P J Diskin              Mineola        NY  60 M 14.70             14.70  

   62  1299 Jonathan Golden         Glen Head      NY  61 M 14.70             14.70  

   63  1309 Dean Hutchinson         Long Beach     NY  54 M 14.70             14.70  

   64  1355 Kenneth Tenebro         Copiague       NY  40 M 14.70             14.70  

   65  1361 Jacek Warecki           Uniondale      NY  46 M 14.70             14.70  

   66  1368 Richard Elliott         Eastport       NY  57 M 14.70             14.70  

   67  1351 Larry Sillen            Brooklyn       NY  71 M 12.60  1.44   .34 14.38  

   68  1348 Jay Satenstein          Smithtown      NY  68 M 12.60             12.60  

   69  1375 James Murrey            Holtsville     NY  49 M 12.60             12.60  

   70   620 Grant Radtke            E.Meadow       NY  59 M 10.50             10.50  

   71  1274 Barry Aronowsky         Greenlawn      NY  75 M 10.50             10.50  

   72  1314 Pamela Lee              Syosset        NY  62 M 10.50             10.50  

   73  1359 Phil Vetrano            N Massapequa   NY  46 M 10.50             10.50  

   74   621 Scott Ringfield         Saint James    NY  60 M  8.40              8.40  

   75  1335 Kenneth Ramondino       Floral Park    NY  61 M  8.40              8.40  

   76  1311 Howard Kestenbaum       Plainview      NY  84 M  6.30              6.30  

   77  1332 Linda Pownall           Houston        TX  66 M  6.30              6.30  

   78  1373 Jerry Crenuan           Patchogue      NY  57 M  6.30              6.30  

   79  1352 Jim Stajk               Kings Park     NY  62 M  4.20              4.20  

   80  1340 Curt Robinson           W.Islip        NY  74 M  2.10              2.10  

 

 

                              FEMALE 6 HOUR RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City           St Age S Lmile Smile Pmile Miles  

===== ===== ======================= ============== == === = ===== ===== ===== =====  

    1  1310 Jodi Kartes-Heino       East Quogue    NY  45 F 37.80         .32 38.12  

    2  1275 Alicia Barahona         White Plains   NY  51 F 35.70  0.36   .04 36.10  

    3  1320 Michelle Mason          New York       NY  46 F 31.50  0.36   .28 32.14  

    4  1371 Lauren Dorsky           Huntington     NY  20 F 29.40  1.80   .34 31.54  

    5  1295 Whitney Fornicola       New York       NY  28 F 29.40  1.44   .32 31.16  

    6  1276 Katrina Beiner          Hauppauge      NY  32 F 29.40  1.44   .16 31.00  

    7  1273 Lucimar Araujo          Kew Gardens    NY  59 F 29.40  1.44   .02 30.86  

    8  1331 Lisa Nasoff             Rockville Cent NY  54 F 27.30  1.08   .16 28.54  

    9  1367 Jacque McCormack        Patchogue      NY  35 F 25.20  2.16   .18 27.54  

   10  1296 Kristen Girardi         Farmingville   NY  41 F 25.20  1.08   .30 26.58  

   11  1362 Marianne Zacharia       East Northport NY  60 F 23.10  2.52   .32 25.94  

   12  1288 Kelly Demeri            Mass Park      NY  36 F 23.10  1.08   .08 24.26  

   13   619 Kathryn Quaranto        Levittown      NY  59 F 21.00  0.72   .08 21.80  

   14   627 Joanne Styles           Centerreach    NY  60 F 18.90  0.36       19.26  

   15  1328 Jana Moran              Wantagh        NY  42 F 18.90             18.90  

   16  1342 Kaitlin Roe             Smithtown      NY  25 F 18.90             18.90  

   17  1372 Christin Dempsey        Sound Beach    NY  43 F 18.90             18.90  



   18   613 Susie Marnell           Huntington Sta NY  59 F 16.80             16.80  

   19   616 Linda Ottaviano         Cold Spring Ha NY  60 F 16.80             16.80  

   20  1315 Yvonne Leippert         Coram          NY  48 F 16.80             16.80  

   21  1326 Margaret Molinari       Staten Island  NY  59 F 16.80             16.80  

   22  1365 Kelly Olphie            East Moriches  NY  43 F 16.80             16.80  

   23  1370 Joanna Grossman         Northport      NY  47 F 16.80             16.80  

   24  1339 Emma Riconda            Northport      NY  58 F 14.70             14.70  

   25  1354 Diana Suprenant         North Babylon  NY  42 F 14.70             14.70  

   26  1363 Pamela Brown            Islip          NY  63 F 14.70             14.70  

   27  1400 Janet Longo             Coram          NY  60 F 14.70             14.70  

   28   601 Kathy Agricola          Levittown      NY  59 F 12.60             12.60  

   29  1286 Sue Corrie              New Hyde Park  NY  54 F 12.60             12.60  

   30   617 Joanne Palisi           Eastport       NY  60 F 10.50             10.50  

   31  1277 Deborah L. Bifulco      Holtsville     NY  55 F 10.50             10.50  

   32  1374 Ruth Abrams             Wantagh        NY  61 F 10.50             10.50  

   33  1341 Irene Robinson          W.Islip        NY  69 F  8.40  0.72        9.12  

   34   614 Rosa Murcia             Westbury       NY  60 F  8.40              8.40  

   35  1282 Claudia Cabanas         Lindenhurst    NY  38 F  8.40              8.40  

   36  1294 Sue Fitzpatrick         Dix Hills      NY  55 F  8.40              8.40  

   37  1304 Janet Healy             Syosset        NY  62 F  8.40              8.40  

   38  1336 Deirdre Ramondino       Floral Park    NY  63 F  8.40              8.40  

   39   623 Nancy Russo             Nesconset      NY  60 F  6.30              6.30  

   40  1369 Kiern Stajk             Long Beach     NY  33 F  6.30              6.30  

   41   625 Mary  Ellen Stajk       Kings Park     NY  60 F  4.20              4.20  

   42  1350 Pamela Schmidlin        Smithtown      NY  43 F  4.20              4.20  

 

 
                              LARGE LOOP (2.1 MILES) 

 

Place No.   Name                    Laps Large    

===== ===== ======================= ==== =======  

    1  1305 Aaron Heath               21 5:46:58   1:   16:45   16:45   2:   16:23   33:08 

                                                   3:   16:28   49:35   4:   16:12 1:05:47 

                                                   5:   16:23 1:22:10   6:   15:52 1:38:02 

                                                   7:   16:18 1:54:19   8:   16:18 2:10:36 

                                                   9:   15:30 2:26:06  10:   15:52 2:41:57 

                                                  11:   15:55 2:57:51  12:   16:05 3:13:56 

                                                  13:   16:08 3:30:03  14:   17:21 3:47:23 

                                                  15:   16:14 4:03:37  16:   16:53 4:20:29 

                                                  17:   16:53 4:37:22  18:   17:49 4:55:11 

                                                  19:   17:41 5:12:51  20:   17:02 5:29:53 

                                                  21:   17:06 5:46:58  

    2  1322 Philip McCarthy           21 5:56:22   1:   16:44   16:44   2:   16:23   33:06 

                                                   3:   16:29   49:34   4:   16:17 1:05:51 

                                                   5:   16:22 1:22:12   6:   17:19 1:39:31 

                                                   7:   16:25 1:55:56   8:   16:15 2:12:10 

                                                   9:   16:21 2:28:30  10:   16:32 2:45:01 

                                                  11:   16:42 3:01:43  12:   16:14 3:17:56 

                                                  13:   16:35 3:34:31  14:   17:14 3:51:44 

                                                  15:   17:14 4:08:58  16:   17:19 4:26:16 

                                                  17:   17:23 4:43:39  18:   18:01 5:01:40 

                                                  19:   17:49 5:19:28  20:   18:05 5:37:32 

                                                  21:   18:50 5:56:22  

    3  1318 Joe Marinaccio            21 5:57:51   1:   16:43   16:43   2:   16:23   33:06 

                                                   3:   16:29   49:34   4:   16:13 1:05:47 

                                                   5:   16:23 1:22:10   6:   15:51 1:38:00 

                                                   7:   16:11 1:54:10   8:   16:26 2:10:36 

                                                   9:   15:53 2:26:29  10:   15:55 2:42:23 

                                                  11:   16:04 2:58:27  12:   16:55 3:15:22 

                                                  13:   17:32 3:32:53  14:   18:11 3:51:04 

                                                  15:   16:57 4:08:01  16:   17:47 4:25:47 

                                                  17:   18:48 4:44:35  18:   18:47 5:03:21 

                                                  19:   18:52 5:22:12  20:   17:45 5:39:57 

                                                  21:   17:55 5:57:51  

    4  1357 Stephen Uresk             19 5:44:40   1:   16:45   16:45   2:   16:23   33:08 

                                                   3:   16:27   49:34   4:   16:15 1:05:49 



                                                   5:   16:19 1:22:07   6:   16:18 1:38:25 

                                                   7:   16:28 1:54:52   8:   16:46 2:11:38 

                                                   9:   16:55 2:28:32  10:   17:08 2:45:40 

                                                  11:   17:38 3:03:17  12:   17:43 3:20:59 

                                                  13:   18:14 3:39:13  14:   21:10 4:00:22 

                                                  15:   20:54 4:21:16  16:   22:46 4:44:02 

                                                  17:   20:06 5:04:07  18:   20:15 5:24:22 

                                                  19:   20:19 5:44:40  

    5  1301 Jesse Goodenough          19 5:54:27   1:   16:45   16:45   2:   16:23   33:08 

                                                   3:   16:27   49:34   4:   16:14 1:05:48 

                                                   5:   16:21 1:22:08   6:   16:08 1:38:15 

                                                   7:   16:18 1:54:32   8:   16:24 2:10:56 

                                                   9:   16:56 2:27:52  10:   17:44 2:45:35 

                                                  11:   19:08 3:04:42  12:   18:49 3:23:31 

                                                  13:   19:33 3:43:03  14:   22:28 4:05:31 

                                                  15:   21:13 4:26:43  16:   20:41 4:47:23 

                                                  17:   22:23 5:09:46  18:   21:06 5:30:51 

                                                  19:   23:37 5:54:27  

    6  1306 Timothy Henderson         18 5:46:02   1:   17:37   17:37   2:   17:47   35:24 

                                                   3:   17:29   52:53   4:   17:50 1:10:42 

                                                   5:   18:11 1:28:53   6:   17:50 1:46:42 

                                                   7:   17:55 2:04:36   8:   18:26 2:23:02 

                                                   9:   18:32 2:41:34  10:   18:42 3:00:15 

                                                  11:   18:50 3:19:04  12:   18:40 3:37:44 

                                                  13:   19:41 3:57:24  14:   19:29 4:16:53 

                                                  15:   20:22 4:37:15  16:   21:17 4:58:31 

                                                  17:   24:07 5:22:38  18:   23:25 5:46:02  

    7  1310 Jodi Kartes-Heino         18 5:57:14   1:   18:49   18:49   2:   19:00   37:49 

                                                   3:   19:21   57:09   4:   18:54 1:16:03 

                                                   5:   19:20 1:35:22   6:   19:42 1:55:04 

                                                   7:   19:49 2:14:52   8:   19:45 2:34:36 

                                                   9:   20:10 2:54:46  10:   20:09 3:14:54 

                                                  11:   20:00 3:34:54  12:   20:19 3:55:12 

                                                  13:   20:55 4:16:06  14:   21:13 4:37:19 

                                                  15:   20:59 4:58:18  16:   21:01 5:19:18 

                                                  17:   20:37 5:39:55  18:   17:20 5:57:14  

    8  1329 Jim Morris                17 5:39:51   1:   18:52   18:52   2:   19:00   37:52 

                                                   3:   19:33   57:24   4:   19:42 1:17:06 

                                                   5:   19:27 1:36:33   6:   19:26 1:55:58 

                                                   7:   19:48 2:15:45   8:   20:10 2:35:55 

                                                   9:   20:25 2:56:20  10:   20:13 3:16:32 

                                                  11:   20:01 3:36:33  12:   20:22 3:56:55 

                                                  13:   20:11 4:17:05  14:   21:08 4:38:13 

                                                  15:   21:08 4:59:20  16:   20:17 5:19:37 

                                                  17:   20:14 5:39:51  

    9   626 Benigno Veraz             17 5:41:29   1:   17:35   17:35   2:   17:27   35:01 

                                                   3:   17:02   52:03   4:   17:09 1:09:12 

                                                   5:   17:20 1:26:31   6:   17:48 1:44:19 

                                                   7:   18:30 2:02:49   8:   19:25 2:22:13 

                                                   9:   19:02 2:41:15  10:   23:24 3:04:39 

                                                  11:   19:03 3:23:41  12:   19:07 3:42:47 

                                                  13:   20:22 4:03:09  14:   22:34 4:25:42 

                                                  15:   23:38 4:49:20  16:   25:41 5:15:01 

                                                  17:   26:29 5:41:29  

   10   608 Rimas Jakelaitis          17 5:54:41   1:   20:14   20:14   2:   20:30   40:44 

                                                   3:   19:33 1:00:16   4:   19:32 1:19:48 

                                                   5:   19:20 1:39:07   6:   19:23 1:58:30 

                                                   7:   19:42 2:18:11   8:   19:16 2:37:27 

                                                   9:   19:33 2:57:00  10:   19:58 3:16:57 

                                                  11:   20:57 3:37:54  12:   21:33 3:59:26 

                                                  13:   23:48 4:23:13  14:   22:37 4:45:50 

                                                  15:   22:52 5:08:41  16:   22:45 5:31:26 

                                                  17:   23:15 5:54:41  

   11  1275 Alicia Barahona           17 5:55:59   1:   19:31   19:31   2:   19:22   38:53 

                                                   3:   19:58   58:51   4:   19:49 1:18:39 

                                                   5:   19:35 1:38:14   6:   19:55 1:58:08 

                                                   7:   19:59 2:18:07   8:   20:18 2:38:24 

                                                   9:   20:30 2:58:53  10:   21:15 3:20:08 

                                                  11:   21:54 3:42:02  12:   22:09 4:04:10 

                                                  13:   23:19 4:27:29  14:   23:03 4:50:31 



                                                  15:   22:33 5:13:03  16:   22:30 5:35:33 

                                                  17:   20:27 5:55:59  

   12   630 Andrei Aroneanu           16 5:47:10   1:   19:11   19:11   2:   19:28   38:39 

                                                   3:   19:54   58:32   4:   20:11 1:18:43 

                                                   5:   20:23 1:39:05   6:   21:31 2:00:35 

                                                   7:   21:30 2:22:05   8:   21:54 2:43:59 

                                                   9:   21:07 3:05:05  10:   22:54 3:27:58 

                                                  11:   21:48 3:49:45  12:   23:00 4:12:45 

                                                  13:   22:46 4:35:30  14:   24:10 4:59:39 

                                                  15:   24:00 5:23:39  16:   23:32 5:47:10  

   13  1330 Bill Mullaney             16 5:47:21   1:   18:52   18:52   2:   19:00   37:52 

                                                   3:   19:33   57:24   4:   19:42 1:17:06 

                                                   5:   19:27 1:36:32   6:   19:26 1:55:58 

                                                   7:   19:47 2:15:45   8:   20:11 2:35:55 

                                                   9:   20:26 2:56:21  10:   20:51 3:17:12 

                                                  11:   23:27 3:40:38  12:   23:58 4:04:35 

                                                  13:   25:11 4:29:46  14:   25:50 4:55:35 

                                                  15:   26:50 5:22:24  16:   24:57 5:47:21  

   14   628 Colin Saville             16 5:52:40   1:   18:54   18:54   2:   21:52   40:45 

                                                   3:   20:35 1:01:20   4:   24:34 1:25:54 

                                                   5:   20:34 1:46:27   6:   19:27 2:05:54 

                                                   7:   20:36 2:26:29   8:   21:52 2:48:21 

                                                   9:   20:59 3:09:19  10:   22:23 3:31:42 

                                                  11:   22:58 3:54:39  12:   24:01 4:18:40 

                                                  13:   24:59 4:43:39  14:   24:28 5:08:06 

                                                  15:   22:02 5:30:08  16:   22:33 5:52:40  

   15  1289 David Drebsky             16 5:55:33   1:   18:28   18:28   2:   19:20   37:48 

                                                   3:   20:04   57:51   4:   20:36 1:18:26 

                                                   5:   21:14 1:39:39   6:   22:41 2:02:20 

                                                   7:   22:16 2:24:36   8:   21:08 2:45:43 

                                                   9:   23:09 3:08:51  10:   22:58 3:31:49 

                                                  11:   23:01 3:54:49  12:   23:07 4:17:55 

                                                  13:   25:12 4:43:06  14:   25:18 5:08:24 

                                                  15:   24:42 5:33:05  16:   22:28 5:55:33  

   16   606 Bill Guichard             15 5:41:02   1:   20:59   20:59   2:   20:54   41:52 

                                                   3:   21:30 1:03:21   4:   21:51 1:25:11 

                                                   5:   21:55 1:47:06   6:   22:08 2:09:13 

                                                   7:   22:00 2:31:13   8:   21:42 2:52:54 

                                                   9:   22:18 3:15:11  10:   22:59 3:38:09 

                                                  11:   22:39 4:00:48  12:   24:33 4:25:20 

                                                  13:   22:53 4:48:12  14:   25:50 5:14:01 

                                                  15:   27:01 5:41:02  

   17  1320 Michelle Mason            15 5:52:01   1:   21:03   21:03   2:   20:02   41:05 

                                                   3:   22:02 1:03:06   4:   19:08 1:22:13 

                                                   5:   20:40 1:42:53   6:   21:49 2:04:42 

                                                   7:   22:43 2:27:24   8:   22:39 2:50:02 

                                                   9:   23:05 3:13:07  10:   24:10 3:37:17 

                                                  11:   28:43 4:05:59  12:   26:19 4:32:17 

                                                  13:   27:17 4:59:33  14:   27:39 5:27:12 

                                                  15:   24:49 5:52:01  

   18  1283 Salvatore Carretta Jr.    15 5:53:17   1:   21:48   21:48   2:   20:43   42:31 

                                                   3:   20:50 1:03:21   4:   22:21 1:25:42 

                                                   5:   22:28 1:48:09   6:   22:33 2:10:41 

                                                   7:   24:07 2:34:48   8:   25:34 3:00:22 

                                                   9:   24:46 3:25:07  10:   26:54 3:52:00 

                                                  11:   24:59 4:16:59  12:   25:23 4:42:21 

                                                  13:   27:09 5:09:30  14:   22:08 5:31:38 

                                                  15:   21:40 5:53:17  

   19   611 Ray Krolewicz             15 5:55:19   1:   19:15   19:15   2:   19:19   38:34 

                                                   3:   19:42   58:16   4:   20:31 1:18:46 

                                                   5:   20:29 1:39:15   6:   20:45 2:00:00 

                                                   7:   26:09 2:26:09   8:   26:07 2:52:16 

                                                   9:   25:48 3:18:03  10:   27:24 3:45:27 

                                                  11:   24:50 4:10:16  12:   26:47 4:37:03 

                                                  13:   25:38 5:02:40  14:   25:39 5:28:18 

                                                  15:   27:01 5:55:19  

   20  1321 Jay Masten                15 5:56:34   1:   21:55   21:55   2:   21:32   43:26 

                                                   3:   22:14 1:05:40   4:   21:42 1:27:21 

                                                   5:   22:05 1:49:25   6:   22:16 2:11:41 

                                                   7:   23:20 2:35:01   8:   24:05 2:59:06 



                                                   9:   24:54 3:24:00  10:   22:18 3:46:17 

                                                  11:   24:32 4:10:49  12:   26:50 4:37:38 

                                                  13:   25:58 5:03:36  14:   27:06 5:30:41 

                                                  15:   25:54 5:56:34  

   21  1337 Charles Regulinski        14 5:25:36   1:   17:42   17:42   2:   17:27   35:09 

                                                   3:   17:03   52:12   4:   17:47 1:09:58 

                                                   5:   18:47 1:28:44   6:   18:14 1:46:58 

                                                   7:   19:51 2:06:48   8:   22:38 2:29:25 

                                                   9:   23:31 2:52:55  10:   27:21 3:20:16 

                                                  11:   29:23 3:49:39  12:   25:02 4:14:40 

                                                  13:   25:17 4:39:56  14:   45:40 5:25:36  

   22  1371 Lauren Dorsky             14 5:32:58   1:   19:30   19:30   2:   19:13   38:43 

                                                   3:   19:05   57:47   4:   19:54 1:17:40 

                                                   5:   20:24 1:38:04   6:   21:47 1:59:51 

                                                   7:   22:58 2:22:49   8:   26:33 2:49:21 

                                                   9:   25:46 3:15:06  10:   20:19 3:35:24 

                                                  11:   25:20 4:00:44  12:   30:43 4:31:26 

                                                  13:   30:44 5:02:10  14:   30:49 5:32:58  

   23  1281 Daniel Boline             14 5:36:19   1:   22:09   22:09   2:   21:10   43:19 

                                                   3:   22:03 1:05:21   4:   21:34 1:26:55 

                                                   5:   21:41 1:48:36   6:   22:39 2:11:14 

                                                   7:   22:12 2:33:26   8:   23:17 2:56:42 

                                                   9:   24:23 3:21:05  10:   24:08 3:45:13 

                                                  11:   25:36 4:10:48  12:   27:06 4:37:54 

                                                  13:   28:34 5:06:27  14:   29:52 5:36:19  

   24  1358 Marc Vengrove             14 5:37:41   1:   20:30   20:30   2:   20:15   40:45 

                                                   3:   20:35 1:01:20   4:   21:23 1:22:42 

                                                   5:   21:42 1:44:24   6:   22:03 2:06:26 

                                                   7:   22:31 2:28:56   8:   23:26 2:52:22 

                                                   9:   25:05 3:17:26  10:   27:18 3:44:43 

                                                  11:   26:45 4:11:27  12:   29:56 4:41:22 

                                                  13:   28:02 5:09:24  14:   28:18 5:37:41  

   25  1276 Katrina Beiner            14 5:38:14   1:   21:50   21:50   2:   21:53   43:42 

                                                   3:   23:12 1:06:54   4:   21:53 1:28:46 

                                                   5:   21:58 1:50:43   6:   22:18 2:13:01 

                                                   7:   22:49 2:35:49   8:   24:12 3:00:00 

                                                   9:   25:01 3:25:01  10:   25:03 3:50:04 

                                                  11:   24:37 4:14:41  12:   25:20 4:40:00 

                                                  13:   28:29 5:08:28  14:   29:46 5:38:14  

   26  1364 Juerg Bandle              14 5:39:00   1:   21:03   21:03   2:   20:03   41:05 

                                                   3:   21:39 1:02:43   4:   22:48 1:25:31 

                                                   5:   23:47 1:49:17   6:   23:11 2:12:28 

                                                   7:   24:11 2:36:38   8:   24:20 3:00:57 

                                                   9:   24:36 3:25:33  10:   26:32 3:52:04 

                                                  11:   26:00 4:18:04  12:   26:03 4:44:06 

                                                  13:   26:57 5:11:03  14:   27:58 5:39:00  

   27  1295 Whitney Fornicola         14 5:41:30   1:   23:39   23:39   2:   23:03   46:42 

                                                   3:   23:14 1:09:55   4:   24:05 1:34:00 

                                                   5:   22:49 1:56:49   6:   24:44 2:21:32 

                                                   7:   23:23 2:44:54   8:   26:36 3:11:29 

                                                   9:   25:12 3:36:41  10:   25:28 4:02:08 

                                                  11:   24:48 4:26:56  12:   25:47 4:52:43 

                                                  13:   24:33 5:17:16  14:   24:15 5:41:30  

   28   612 James Lavin               14 5:42:05   1:   21:23   21:23   2:   22:18   43:40 

                                                   3:   23:16 1:06:56   4:   21:25 1:28:21 

                                                   5:   24:18 1:52:38   6:   20:54 2:13:32 

                                                   7:   22:03 2:35:35   8:   22:15 2:57:49 

                                                   9:   23:55 3:21:43  10:   25:24 3:47:07 

                                                  11:   23:57 4:11:04  12:   27:23 4:38:26 

                                                  13:   37:40 5:16:05  14:   26:00 5:42:05  

   29  1273 Lucimar Araujo            14 5:42:25   1:   23:40   23:40   2:   24:48   48:28 

                                                   3:   22:50 1:11:17   4:   22:11 1:33:28 

                                                   5:   23:37 1:57:04   6:   23:14 2:20:18 

                                                   7:   25:54 2:46:12   8:   23:58 3:10:09 

                                                   9:   30:27 3:40:36  10:   23:20 4:03:56 

                                                  11:   23:55 4:27:50  12:   24:46 4:52:36 

                                                  13:   24:53 5:17:28  14:   24:58 5:42:25  

   30  1323 Grant McKeown             14 5:47:17   1:   19:54   19:54   2:   21:34   41:28 

                                                   3:   22:10 1:03:38   4:   25:38 1:29:15 

                                                   5:   23:47 1:53:01   6:   25:35 2:18:35 



                                                   7:   24:17 2:42:52   8:   25:05 3:07:56 

                                                   9:   25:12 3:33:07  10:   26:32 3:59:39 

                                                  11:   26:39 4:26:17  12:   27:55 4:54:11 

                                                  13:   26:26 5:20:37  14:   26:40 5:47:17  

   31  1278 Charles Bifulco           14 5:49:10   1:   23:37   23:37   2:   24:09   47:46 

                                                   3:   23:22 1:11:08   4:   23:17 1:34:24 

                                                   5:   23:18 1:57:42   6:   23:45 2:21:26 

                                                   7:   24:41 2:46:07   8:   24:16 3:10:22 

                                                   9:   23:51 3:34:13  10:   24:38 3:58:51 

                                                  11:   25:38 4:24:28  12:   27:16 4:51:44 

                                                  13:   28:05 5:19:48  14:   29:22 5:49:10  

   32  1327 Harry Morales             14 5:56:48   1:   23:37   23:37   2:   23:58   47:34 

                                                   3:   23:34 1:11:08   4:   23:24 1:34:31 

                                                   5:   23:11 1:57:42   6:   23:23 2:21:04 

                                                   7:   23:42 2:44:46   8:   25:11 3:09:57 

                                                   9:   28:49 3:38:45  10:   24:01 4:02:46 

                                                  11:   28:03 4:30:48  12:   27:58 4:58:46 

                                                  13:   29:55 5:28:40  14:   28:09 5:56:48  

   33  1333 Al Prawda                 14 5:58:31   1:   24:40   24:40   2:   24:15   48:54 

                                                   3:   25:14 1:14:07   4:   24:26 1:38:33 

                                                   5:   24:22 2:02:55   6:   24:40 2:27:35 

                                                   7:   23:56 2:51:31   8:   23:57 3:15:27 

                                                   9:   25:03 3:40:30  10:   26:18 4:06:48 

                                                  11:   27:13 4:34:01  12:   27:24 5:01:25 

                                                  13:   29:06 5:30:30  14:   28:02 5:58:31  

   34   624 Dane Sidi                 13 5:32:36   1:   22:06   22:06   2:   21:37   43:42 

                                                   3:   22:01 1:05:43   4:   23:43 1:29:25 

                                                   5:   21:46 1:51:10   6:   23:11 2:14:21 

                                                   7:   22:39 2:36:59   8:   36:04 3:13:03 

                                                   9:   25:03 3:38:05  10:   26:48 4:04:53 

                                                  11:   31:17 4:36:09  12:   27:02 5:03:11 

                                                  13:   29:26 5:32:36  

   35  1317 Jay Lustgarten            13 5:34:21   1:   21:41   21:41   2:   21:38   43:19 

                                                   3:   22:22 1:05:40   4:   23:10 1:28:50 

                                                   5:   24:10 1:52:59   6:   25:28 2:18:27 

                                                   7:   25:25 2:43:51   8:   26:58 3:10:48 

                                                   9:   27:19 3:38:07  10:   28:21 4:06:27 

                                                  11:   28:18 4:34:45  12:   29:21 5:04:05 

                                                  13:   30:16 5:34:21  

   36  1312 Louis Lafleur             13 5:37:46   1:   21:56   21:56   2:   22:18   44:14 

                                                   3:   22:26 1:06:40   4:   26:39 1:33:19 

                                                   5:   21:40 1:54:59   6:   25:53 2:20:51 

                                                   7:   26:42 2:47:33   8:   27:25 3:14:57 

                                                   9:   25:08 3:40:04  10:   27:44 4:07:48 

                                                  11:   28:39 4:36:26  12:   28:38 5:05:04 

                                                  13:   32:43 5:37:46  

   37  1331 Lisa Nasoff               13 5:44:38   1:   25:14   25:14   2:   25:01   50:15 

                                                   3:   25:14 1:15:28   4:   25:11 1:40:39 

                                                   5:   25:43 2:06:21   6:   25:41 2:32:01 

                                                   7:   26:02 2:58:03   8:   25:58 3:24:01 

                                                   9:   26:11 3:50:11  10:   26:16 4:16:26 

                                                  11:   27:09 4:43:35  12:   32:06 5:15:41 

                                                  13:   28:58 5:44:38  

   38  1313 Alberto Leal              13 5:50:51   1:   24:01   24:01   2:   23:16   47:17 

                                                   3:   23:23 1:10:39   4:   23:11 1:33:50 

                                                   5:   23:34 1:57:24   6:   24:11 2:21:35 

                                                   7:   25:05 2:46:39   8:   27:05 3:13:44 

                                                   9:   30:48 3:44:32  10:   29:17 4:13:48 

                                                  11:   34:59 4:48:47  12:   33:45 5:22:31 

                                                  13:   28:20 5:50:51  

   39  1360 Bert Voland               13 5:51:53   1:   21:07   21:07   2:   20:29   41:36 

                                                   3:   22:45 1:04:20   4:   22:51 1:27:10 

                                                   5:   24:49 1:51:58   6:   24:27 2:16:25 

                                                   7:   26:17 2:42:41   8:   29:12 3:11:53 

                                                   9:   27:19 3:39:11  10:   31:01 4:10:12 

                                                  11:   37:41 4:47:53  12:   31:55 5:19:47 

                                                  13:   32:06 5:51:53  

   40  1293 Paul Fetscher             13 5:55:23   1:   27:10   27:10   2:   27:03   54:13 

                                                   3:   26:22 1:20:35   4:   26:41 1:47:15 

                                                   5:   27:18 2:14:33   6:   27:25 2:41:57 



                                                   7:   27:03 3:09:00   8:   26:46 3:35:45 

                                                   9:   26:37 4:02:22  10:   27:29 4:29:50 

                                                  11:   28:11 4:58:01  12:   28:52 5:26:53 

                                                  13:   28:31 5:55:23  

   41  1343 Steve Rossi               12 5:21:14   1:   22:39   22:39   2:   21:47   44:25 

                                                   3:   22:32 1:06:57   4:   21:59 1:28:55 

                                                   5:   21:55 1:50:50   6:   22:13 2:13:02 

                                                   7:   22:47 2:35:49   8:   25:13 3:01:02 

                                                   9:   25:02 3:26:04  10:   29:33 3:55:36 

                                                  11:   40:29 4:36:05  12:   45:10 5:21:14  

   42  1367 Jacque McCormack          12 5:23:46   1:   22:03   22:03   2:   20:47   42:49 

                                                   3:   20:34 1:03:23   4:   24:12 1:27:34 

                                                   5:   23:32 1:51:06   6:   25:03 2:16:08 

                                                   7:   28:07 2:44:15   8:   26:02 3:10:17 

                                                   9:   30:28 3:40:44  10:   34:42 4:15:25 

                                                  11:   35:51 4:51:16  12:   32:30 5:23:46  

   43   604 Vincent Digirolamo        12 5:40:19   1:   21:55   21:55   2:   21:31   43:26 

                                                   3:   23:19 1:06:45   4:   24:52 1:31:37 

                                                   5:   29:39 2:01:15   6:   30:36 2:31:51 

                                                   7:   33:17 3:05:07   8:   29:12 3:34:18 

                                                   9:   29:59 4:04:17  10:   32:42 4:36:58 

                                                  11:   31:46 5:08:44  12:   31:36 5:40:19  

   44  1296 Kristen Girardi           12 5:44:21   1:   24:41   24:41   2:   26:11   50:52 

                                                   3:   25:46 1:16:38   4:   28:33 1:45:10 

                                                   5:   28:45 2:13:54   6:   31:07 2:45:00 

                                                   7:   30:57 3:15:57   8:   27:18 3:43:15 

                                                   9:   29:17 4:12:31  10:   30:41 4:43:11 

                                                  11:   34:15 5:17:26  12:   26:55 5:44:21  

   45  1307 Sean Hollett              12 5:46:03   1:   25:16   25:16   2:   24:17   49:32 

                                                   3:   26:30 1:16:01   4:   26:42 1:42:42 

                                                   5:   27:44 2:10:25   6:   28:43 2:39:08 

                                                   7:   27:33 3:06:40   8:   33:16 3:39:56 

                                                   9:   34:10 4:14:05  10:   29:34 4:43:38 

                                                  11:   33:09 5:16:46  12:   29:17 5:46:03  

   46  1345 Tim Ryan                  12 5:51:13   1:   26:01   26:01   2:   26:53   52:54 

                                                   3:   27:23 1:20:16   4:   26:22 1:46:38 

                                                   5:   28:31 2:15:08   6:   29:28 2:44:35 

                                                   7:   28:45 3:13:20   8:   29:56 3:43:15 

                                                   9:   32:49 4:16:03  10:   31:47 4:47:50 

                                                  11:   32:26 5:20:16  12:   30:58 5:51:13  

   47   602 Peter Breen               12 5:57:00   1:   21:52   21:52   2:   21:49   43:40 

                                                   3:   24:08 1:07:48   4:   26:37 1:34:25 

                                                   5:   26:33 2:00:57   6:   28:02 2:28:58 

                                                   7:   30:15 2:59:13   8:   31:01 3:30:13 

                                                   9:   36:47 4:06:59  10:   37:37 4:44:36 

                                                  11:   36:40 5:21:16  12:   35:45 5:57:00  

   48  1290 Dennis Fabiszak           11 4:09:00   1:   16:59   16:59   2:   17:21   34:20 

                                                   3:   17:37   51:57   4:   18:18 1:10:14 

                                                   5:   19:33 1:29:47   6:   18:43 1:48:29 

                                                   7:   20:12 2:08:41   8:   22:24 2:31:05 

                                                   9:   24:36 2:55:41  10:   23:56 3:19:37 

                                                  11:   49:24 4:09:00  

   49  1280 Ted Blaszczyk             11 4:22:52   1:   22:40   22:40   2:   21:39   44:19 

                                                   3:   21:23 1:05:41   4:   21:41 1:27:21 

                                                   5:   20:59 1:48:19   6:   21:16 2:09:35 

                                                   7:   21:10 2:30:45   8:   21:46 2:52:30 

                                                   9:   22:54 3:15:23  10:   26:55 3:42:18 

                                                  11:   40:35 4:22:52  

   50  1362 Marianne Zacharia         11 5:10:19   1:   24:27   24:27   2:   24:27   48:54 

                                                   3:   25:14 1:14:07   4:   24:27 1:38:33 

                                                   5:   32:03 2:10:36   6:   32:41 2:43:16 

                                                   7:   24:13 3:07:29   8:   28:18 3:35:46 

                                                   9:   27:49 4:03:34  10:   29:01 4:32:34 

                                                  11:   37:45 5:10:19  

   51  1344 Vic Rossi                 11 5:21:02   1:   22:39   22:39   2:   23:23   46:02 

                                                   3:   24:51 1:10:52   4:   24:57 1:35:49 

                                                   5:   25:16 2:01:04   6:   26:58 2:28:02 

                                                   7:   31:07 2:59:08   8:   34:35 3:33:42 

                                                   9:   34:03 4:07:45  10:   34:45 4:42:29 

                                                  11:   38:33 5:21:02  



   52  1308 Michael Hunter            11 5:21:16   1:   20:12   20:12   2:   20:23   40:35 

                                                   3:   22:00 1:02:35   4:   25:56 1:28:30 

                                                   5:   24:25 1:52:55   6:   29:37 2:22:31 

                                                   7:   30:37 2:53:08   8:   35:24 3:28:32 

                                                   9:   35:24 4:03:56  10:   33:43 4:37:39 

                                                  11:   43:38 5:21:16  

   53  1279 Patrick Bivona            11 5:23:43   1:   26:57   26:57   2:   27:13   54:09 

                                                   3:   27:21 1:21:29   4:   28:35 1:50:03 

                                                   5:   29:24 2:19:27   6:   30:21 2:49:47 

                                                   7:   31:01 3:20:48   8:   30:38 3:51:25 

                                                   9:   30:25 4:21:49  10:   30:44 4:52:33 

                                                  11:   31:10 5:23:43  

   54  1288 Kelly Demeri              11 5:39:38   1:   21:50   21:50   2:   20:59   42:49 

                                                   3:   20:34 1:03:23   4:   20:11 1:23:33 

                                                   5:   19:43 1:43:16   6:   24:49 2:08:05 

                                                   7:   20:44 2:28:49   8:   25:25 2:54:14 

                                                   9:   22:41 3:16:54  10:   39:10 3:56:04 

                                                  11: 1:43:35 5:39:38  

   55   615 Geoffrey Oatman           11 5:48:10   1:   45:56   45:56   2:   23:28 1:09:24 

                                                   3:   24:47 1:34:10   4:   27:21 2:01:31 

                                                   5:   30:01 2:31:32   6:   29:34 3:01:05 

                                                   7:   32:14 3:33:19   8:   32:38 4:05:56 

                                                   9:   36:11 4:42:06  10:   30:44 5:12:50 

                                                  11:   35:21 5:48:10  

   56  1324 Thomas Mihailin           10 3:25:40   1:   16:45   16:45   2:   16:21   33:05 

                                                   3:   16:27   49:32   4:   16:23 1:05:54 

                                                   5:   19:02 1:24:56   6:   20:37 1:45:32 

                                                   7:   25:11 2:10:42   8:   25:03 2:35:45 

                                                   9:   24:37 3:00:21  10:   25:19 3:25:40  

   57  1346 Rich Sandstrom            10 4:09:01   1:   19:05   19:05   2:   20:03   39:07 

                                                   3:   21:06 1:00:12   4:   23:21 1:23:33 

                                                   5:   19:44 1:43:17   6:   24:48 2:08:05 

                                                   7:   23:05 2:31:10   8:   34:16 3:05:25 

                                                   9:   35:35 3:41:00  10:   28:02 4:09:01  

   58  1284 Joseph Choinski           10 4:14:28   1:   19:40   19:40   2:   19:51   39:31 

                                                   3:   20:14   59:44   4:   22:30 1:22:14 

                                                   5:   32:44 1:54:57   6:   23:26 2:18:23 

                                                   7:   29:05 2:47:27   8:   31:26 3:18:53 

                                                   9:   28:39 3:47:31  10:   26:58 4:14:28  

   59  1285 Eliot Collins             10 5:32:11   1:   33:48   33:48   2:   33:46 1:07:33 

                                                   3:   33:13 1:40:46   4:   33:02 2:13:48 

                                                   5:   33:35 2:47:22   6:   36:43 3:24:05 

                                                   7:   31:40 3:55:45   8:   34:22 4:30:06 

                                                   9:   31:36 5:01:42  10:   30:29 5:32:11  

   60  1325 Joseph Molinari           10 5:36:39   1:   21:24   21:24   2:   20:29   41:53 

                                                   3:   31:00 1:12:52   4:   37:04 1:49:55 

                                                   5:   38:38 2:28:32   6:   36:50 3:05:22 

                                                   7:   42:17 3:47:39   8:   43:40 4:31:18 

                                                   9:   22:23 4:53:41  10:   42:59 5:36:39  

   61  1292 Peter Farmer              10 5:40:09   1:   29:58   29:58   2:   27:27   57:25 

                                                   3:   34:55 1:32:20   4:   33:28 2:05:48 

                                                   5:   32:45 2:38:32   6:   33:32 3:12:03 

                                                   7:   34:28 3:46:31   8:   37:16 4:23:46 

                                                   9:   38:29 5:02:14  10:   37:55 5:40:09  

   62   619 Kathryn Quaranto          10 5:40:25   1:   34:16   34:16   2:   29:46 1:04:02 

                                                   3:   20:07 1:24:08   4:   29:54 1:54:01 

                                                   5:   31:42 2:25:42   6:   36:12 3:01:54 

                                                   7:   38:10 3:40:04   8:   37:11 4:17:15 

                                                   9:   41:57 4:59:11  10:   41:14 5:40:25  

   63  1298 Thomas Glenn               9 2:41:35   1:   17:40   17:40   2:   17:25   35:04 

                                                   3:   17:11   52:14   4:   18:28 1:10:42 

                                                   5:   17:55 1:28:36   6:   18:07 1:46:43 

                                                   7:   20:37 2:07:19   8:   17:16 2:24:34 

                                                   9:   17:01 2:41:35  

   64  1328 Jana Moran                 9 3:37:47   1:   22:15   22:15   2:   23:29   45:43 

                                                   3:   23:32 1:09:15   4:   24:11 1:33:26 

                                                   5:   25:11 1:58:36   6:   23:35 2:22:10 

                                                   7:   23:40 2:45:50   8:   25:39 3:11:29 

                                                   9:   26:18 3:37:47  

   65  1342 Kaitlin Roe                9 3:47:58   1:   22:49   22:49   2:   23:22   46:10 



                                                   3:   23:23 1:09:33   4:   24:46 1:34:19 

                                                   5:   24:50 1:59:08   6:   26:09 2:25:17 

                                                   7:   26:59 2:52:15   8:   26:49 3:19:03 

                                                   9:   28:55 3:47:58  

   66  1372 Christin Dempsey           9 4:11:16   1:   24:33   24:33   2:   27:17   51:50 

                                                   3:   25:01 1:16:51   4:   25:31 1:42:21 

                                                   5:   27:13 2:09:34   6:   27:10 2:36:43 

                                                   7:   30:16 3:06:59   8:   32:54 3:39:52 

                                                   9:   31:24 4:11:16  

   67  1287 Vincent Del-Cid            9 4:22:17   1:   27:57   27:57   2:   28:16   56:12 

                                                   3:   27:53 1:24:05   4:   31:08 1:55:13 

                                                   5:   26:56 2:22:09   6:   29:05 2:51:13 

                                                   7:   28:40 3:19:52   8:   29:30 3:49:21 

                                                   9:   32:57 4:22:17  

   68  1316 Lanny Levit                9 5:37:15   1:   32:49   32:49   2:   32:46 1:05:34 

                                                   3:   34:30 1:40:04   4:   35:50 2:15:53 

                                                   5:   35:39 2:51:31   6:   43:56 3:35:27 

                                                   7:   39:30 4:14:56   8:   41:40 4:56:35 

                                                   9:   40:41 5:37:15  

   69   627 Joanne Styles              9 5:47:58   1:   24:41   24:41   2:   26:13   50:53 

                                                   3:   25:44 1:16:37   4:   28:33 1:45:09 

                                                   5:   28:46 2:13:54   6:   31:07 2:45:01 

                                                   7:   30:57 3:15:58   8: 1:47:07 5:03:04 

                                                   9:   44:55 5:47:58  

   70  1303 Brian Gunderson            8 2:41:41   1:   17:40   17:40   2:   17:47   35:26 

                                                   3:   19:11   54:37   4:   19:11 1:13:47 

                                                   5:   22:36 1:36:23   6:   20:42 1:57:04 

                                                   7:   21:27 2:18:30   8:   23:11 2:41:41  

   71  1366 Markus Ronneberger         8 2:49:33   1:   19:59   19:59   2:   19:04   39:03 

                                                   3:   19:10   58:12   4:   21:25 1:19:36 

                                                   5:   19:39 1:39:15   6:   19:34 1:58:49 

                                                   7:   29:37 2:28:25   8:   21:09 2:49:33  

   72   610 Gary Klein                 8 2:50:23   1:   20:08   20:08   2:   19:29   39:37 

                                                   3:   20:12   59:48   4:   20:23 1:20:11 

                                                   5:   20:56 1:41:07   6:   21:49 2:02:55 

                                                   7:   21:51 2:24:45   8:   25:38 2:50:23  

   73   616 Linda Ottaviano            8 2:50:23   1:   20:08   20:08   2:   19:29   39:37 

                                                   3:   20:12   59:48   4:   20:23 1:20:11 

                                                   5:   20:56 1:41:06   6:   21:49 2:02:55 

                                                   7:   21:51 2:24:45   8:   25:38 2:50:23  

   74  1365 Kelly Olphie               8 2:50:27   1:   19:59   19:59   2:   19:05   39:03 

                                                   3:   19:49   58:51   4:   20:48 1:19:39 

                                                   5:   20:12 1:39:51   6:   20:44 2:00:34 

                                                   7:   27:59 2:28:33   8:   21:54 2:50:27  

   75  1300 Daniel Goldstein           8 2:50:32   1:   21:31   21:31   2:   20:23   41:54 

                                                   3:   21:32 1:03:25   4:   21:11 1:24:35 

                                                   5:   21:37 1:46:12   6:   22:00 2:08:11 

                                                   7:   21:21 2:29:32   8:   21:01 2:50:32  

   76   603 Laurence Campbell          8 3:14:29   1:   21:54   21:54   2:   21:47   43:40 

                                                   3:   22:58 1:06:38   4:   24:56 1:31:33 

                                                   5:   24:12 1:55:44   6:   24:18 2:20:02 

                                                   7:   25:51 2:45:53   8:   28:37 3:14:29  

   77  1302 Robert Guadalupe           8 3:22:01   1:   21:51   21:51   2:   22:29   44:19 

                                                   3:   22:28 1:06:47   4:   23:41 1:30:28 

                                                   5:   25:28 1:55:55   6:   25:33 2:21:27 

                                                   7:   28:55 2:50:22   8:   31:40 3:22:01  

   78  1370 Joanna Grossman            8 3:23:32   1:   23:54   23:54   2:   24:30   48:23 

                                                   3:   24:49 1:13:12   4:   27:41 1:40:52 

                                                   5:   24:33 2:05:24   6:   25:12 2:30:36 

                                                   7:   26:22 2:56:57   8:   26:35 3:23:32  

   79  1315 Yvonne Leippert            8 3:46:16   1: 1:16:13 1:16:13   2:   20:26 1:36:38 

                                                   3:   21:21 1:57:59   4:   21:08 2:19:06 

                                                   5:   22:07 2:41:13   6:   21:04 3:02:16 

                                                   7:   21:44 3:24:00   8:   22:17 3:46:16  

   80   613 Susie Marnell              8 4:20:23   1: 1:37:48 1:37:48   2:   21:35 1:59:23 

                                                   3:   21:12 2:20:34   4:   22:42 2:43:16 

                                                   5:   24:13 3:07:28   6:   23:04 3:30:31 

                                                   7:   22:54 3:53:25   8:   26:58 4:20:23  

   81  1319 Frank Martin               8 5:22:15   1:   34:37   34:37   2:   38:04 1:12:41 

                                                   3:   39:35 1:52:16   4:   40:46 2:33:01 



                                                   5:   42:09 3:15:10   6:   44:00 3:59:10 

                                                   7:   40:04 4:39:13   8:   43:02 5:22:15  

   82  1326 Margaret Molinari          8 5:36:40   1:   34:33   34:33   2:   38:20 1:12:52 

                                                   3:   37:04 1:49:55   4:   38:38 2:28:32 

                                                   5:   36:51 3:05:23   6:   42:16 3:47:39 

                                                   7:   43:41 4:31:19   8: 1:05:22 5:36:40  

   83  1339 Emma Riconda               7 2:08:33   1:   20:13   20:13   2:   18:37   38:49 

                                                   3:   18:59   57:48   4:   18:03 1:15:50 

                                                   5:   17:29 1:33:18   6:   17:33 1:50:51 

                                                   7:   17:43 2:08:33  

   84  1361 Jacek Warecki              7 2:24:21   1:   21:43   21:43   2:   20:01   41:43 

                                                   3:   20:00 1:01:43   4:   20:01 1:21:44 

                                                   5:   21:35 1:43:19   6:   20:19 2:03:38 

                                                   7:   20:44 2:24:21  

   85   605 P J Diskin                 7 2:24:45   1:   20:12   20:12   2:   19:25   39:37 

                                                   3:   20:12   59:48   4:   20:23 1:20:11 

                                                   5:   20:56 1:41:06   6:   21:49 2:02:55 

                                                   7:   21:51 2:24:45  

   86  1309 Dean Hutchinson            7 2:24:49   1:   20:12   20:12   2:   20:23   40:35 

                                                   3:   19:46 1:00:20   4:   19:26 1:19:45 

                                                   5:   19:34 1:39:18   6:   21:04 2:00:22 

                                                   7:   24:28 2:24:49  

   87  1354 Diana Suprenant            7 2:30:50   1:   21:08   21:08   2:   20:39   41:46 

                                                   3:   20:49 1:02:34   4:   21:27 1:24:01 

                                                   5:   21:50 1:45:50   6:   22:21 2:08:11 

                                                   7:   22:40 2:30:50  

   88  1299 Jonathan Golden            7 2:44:43   1:   21:09   21:09   2:   21:28   42:36 

                                                   3:   20:27 1:03:03   4:   23:10 1:26:13 

                                                   5:   24:37 1:50:49   6:   26:05 2:16:54 

                                                   7:   27:50 2:44:43  

   89  1368 Richard Elliott            7 2:45:02   1:   24:42   24:42   2:   23:04   47:45 

                                                   3:   21:52 1:09:36   4:   21:34 1:31:10 

                                                   5:   22:36 1:53:45   6:   23:16 2:17:01 

                                                   7:   28:02 2:45:02  

   90  1400 Janet Longo                7 2:54:01   1:   24:40   24:40   2:   23:05   47:45 

                                                   3:   21:52 1:09:36   4:   21:34 1:31:10 

                                                   5:   22:36 1:53:45   6:   23:16 2:17:01 

                                                   7:   37:01 2:54:01  

   91  1355 Kenneth Tenebro            7 3:17:49   1:   25:02   25:02   2:   25:01   50:03 

                                                   3:   25:44 1:15:47   4:   26:03 1:41:49 

                                                   5:   32:24 2:14:12   6:   29:20 2:43:32 

                                                   7:   34:18 3:17:49  

   92  1363 Pamela Brown               7 3:47:36   1:   24:42   24:42   2:   23:14   47:56 

                                                   3:   23:48 1:11:44   4:   33:55 1:45:38 

                                                   5:   28:56 2:14:33   6:   30:29 2:45:02 

                                                   7: 1:02:35 3:47:36  

   93   629 Richard Sartori            7 5:43:00   1:   40:26   40:26   2:   41:44 1:22:09 

                                                   3:   46:29 2:08:38   4:   50:24 2:59:02 

                                                   5:   56:08 3:55:10   6:   52:43 4:47:53 

                                                   7:   55:07 5:43:00  

   94  1286 Sue Corrie                 6 2:03:37   1:   19:40   19:40   2:   19:39   39:18 

                                                   3:   20:34   59:51   4:   22:24 1:22:14 

                                                   5:   20:38 1:42:52   6:   20:46 2:03:37  

   95  1348 Jay Satenstein             6 2:20:47   1:   22:00   22:00   2:   21:31   43:30 

                                                   3:   22:52 1:06:22   4:   22:57 1:29:18 

                                                   5:   27:04 1:56:21   6:   24:26 2:20:47  

   96  1375 James Murrey               6 2:41:31   1: 1:15:31 1:15:31   2:   17:14 1:32:44 

                                                   3:   17:00 1:49:44   4:   17:36 2:07:19 

                                                   5:   17:15 2:24:33   6:   16:59 2:41:31  

   97   601 Kathy Agricola             6 2:53:14   1:   25:17   25:17   2:   26:25   51:42 

                                                   3:   28:12 1:19:54   4:   28:06 1:47:59 

                                                   5:   30:40 2:18:38   6:   34:36 2:53:14  

   98  1351 Larry Sillen               6 5:27:24   1:   44:10   44:10   2: 1:34:41 2:18:51 

                                                   3:   50:20 3:09:11   4:   52:05 4:01:15 

                                                   5:   44:21 4:45:35   6:   41:50 5:27:24  

   99  1359 Phil Vetrano               5 1:26:11   1:   17:27   17:27   2:   17:11   34:37 

                                                   3:   17:02   51:39   4:   17:18 1:08:56 

                                                   5:   17:15 1:26:11  

  100   620 Grant Radtke               5 1:30:57   1:   18:13   18:13   2:   18:10   36:22 

                                                   3:   18:16   54:37   4:   18:12 1:12:48 



                                                   5:   18:09 1:30:57  

  101  1314 Pamela Lee                 5 1:55:34   1:   20:59   20:59   2:   21:31   42:29 

                                                   3:   22:28 1:04:57   4:   24:18 1:29:15 

                                                   5:   26:19 1:55:34  

  102   617 Joanne Palisi              5 2:54:01   1:   24:41   24:41   2:   35:37 1:00:18 

                                                   3:   26:56 1:27:14   4:   35:57 2:03:10 

                                                   5:   50:51 2:54:01  

  103  1274 Barry Aronowsky            5 3:57:30   1:   41:40   41:40   2:   44:41 1:26:20 

                                                   3:   47:45 2:14:05   4:   48:24 3:02:28 

                                                   5:   55:02 3:57:30  

  104  1277 Deborah L. Bifulco         5 3:57:31   1:   41:40   41:40   2:   44:41 1:26:21 

                                                   3:   47:45 2:14:05   4:   48:25 3:02:30 

                                                   5:   55:02 3:57:31  

  105  1374 Ruth Abrams                5 4:42:38   1: 2:31:59 2:31:59   2:   32:02 3:04:00 

                                                   3:   29:24 3:33:24   4:   32:44 4:06:08 

                                                   5:   36:31 4:42:38  

  106  1294 Sue Fitzpatrick            4 1:37:51   1:   22:39   22:39   2:   23:48   46:26 

                                                   3:   25:22 1:11:48   4:   26:04 1:37:51  

  107  1304 Janet Healy                4 1:47:08   1:   22:04   22:04   2:   22:14   44:18 

                                                   3:   24:52 1:09:10   4:   37:59 1:47:08  

  108   621 Scott Ringfield            4 2:14:26   1:   26:31   26:31   2:   31:20   57:50 

                                                   3:   35:22 1:33:11   4:   41:15 2:14:26  

  109  1282 Claudia Cabanas            4 2:22:48   1:   30:23   30:23   2:   32:15 1:02:38 

                                                   3:   40:40 1:43:17   4:   39:31 2:22:48  

  110   614 Rosa Murcia                4 2:22:49   1:   30:24   30:24   2:   32:15 1:02:38 

                                                   3:   40:40 1:43:18   4:   39:32 2:22:49  

  111  1335 Kenneth Ramondino          4 4:42:18   1: 3:10:15 3:10:15   2:   28:01 3:38:15 

                                                   3:   33:16 4:11:31   4:   30:47 4:42:18  

  112  1336 Deirdre Ramondino          4 5:04:11   1: 3:13:26 3:13:26   2: 1:06:44 4:20:09 

                                                   3:   43:00 5:03:08   4:    1:03 5:04:11  

  113  1341 Irene Robinson             4 5:35:34   1: 1:57:18 1:57:18   2: 1:02:08 2:59:25 

                                                   3: 1:37:47 4:37:11   4:   58:23 5:35:34  

  114  1369 Kiern Stajk                3   52:16   1:   17:43   17:43   2:   17:24   35:07 

                                                   3:   17:10   52:16  

  115   623 Nancy Russo                3 1:05:06   1:   21:45   21:45   2:   21:28   43:12 

                                                   3:   21:54 1:05:06  

  116  1373 Jerry Crenuan              3 1:06:40   1:   22:02   22:02   2:   22:13   44:15 

                                                   3:   22:26 1:06:40  

  117  1311 Howard Kestenbaum          3 2:20:36   1:   39:51   39:51   2:   43:08 1:22:58 

                                                   3:   57:38 2:20:36  

  118  1332 Linda Pownall              3 5:35:35   1: 1:57:16 1:57:16   2: 1:56:15 3:53:31 

                                                   3: 1:42:04 5:35:35  

  119   625 Mary  Ellen Stajk          2   43:30   1:   22:00   22:00   2:   21:31   43:30  

  120  1352 Jim Stajk                  2   47:29   1:   23:38   23:38   2:   23:51   47:29  

  121  1350 Pamela Schmidlin           2 1:03:32   1:   26:21   26:21   2:   37:12 1:03:32  

  122  1340 Curt Robinson              1 3:53:32   1: 3:53:32 3:53:32  

 

 

                              SMALL LOOP (.36 MILES) 

 

Place No.   Name                    Laps Small    

===== ===== ======================= ==== =======  

    1  1308 Michael Hunter             8   38:22   1:    4:37    4:37   2:    4:52    9:28 

                                                   3:    5:02   14:30   4:    4:39   19:09 

                                                   5:    4:53   24:01   6:    4:53   28:54 

                                                   7:    5:12   34:05   8:    4:17   38:22  

    2  1337 Charles Regulinski         7   32:23   1:    6:17    6:17   2:    4:43   11:00 

                                                   3:    3:58   14:57   4:    4:23   19:20 

                                                   5:    4:31   23:50   6:    4:10   28:00 

                                                   7:    4:24   32:23  

    3  1343 Steve Rossi                7   37:37   1:    6:48    6:48   2:    6:06   12:54 

                                                   3:    5:25   18:18   4:    4:58   23:16 

                                                   5:    4:58   28:13   6:    4:55   33:08 

                                                   7:    4:29   37:37  

    4  1362 Marianne Zacharia          7   37:48   1:    4:57    4:57   2:    5:20   10:16 

                                                   3:    6:17   16:32   4:    6:57   23:29 

                                                   5:    5:15   28:43   6:    4:47   33:30 

                                                   7:    4:18   37:48  

    5  1367 Jacque McCormack           6   34:05   1:    4:55    4:55   2:    9:03   13:57 

                                                   3:    5:27   19:24   4:    4:38   24:01 



                                                   5:    4:57   28:57   6:    5:08   34:05  

    6  1279 Patrick Bivona             6   34:36   1:    5:23    5:23   2:    5:45   11:08 

                                                   3:    5:58   17:06   4:    5:55   23:00 

                                                   5:    5:59   28:59   6:    5:38   34:36  

    7  1344 Vic Rossi                  6   38:14   1:    6:58    6:58   2:    6:31   13:29 

                                                   3:    6:47   20:15   4:    6:36   26:51 

                                                   5:    6:30   33:20   6:    4:54   38:14  

    8  1329 Jim Morris                 5   17:51   1:    3:27    3:27   2:    3:31    6:57 

                                                   3:    3:38   10:35   4:    3:38   14:13 

                                                   5:    3:38   17:51  

    9  1371 Lauren Dorsky              5   23:19   1:    5:05    5:05   2:    4:26    9:31 

                                                   3:    4:27   13:58   4:    5:13   19:10 

                                                   5:    4:09   23:19  

   10  1317 Jay Lustgarten             5   24:33   1:    4:51    4:51   2:    4:58    9:49 

                                                   3:    5:05   14:54   4:    4:56   19:50 

                                                   5:    4:43   24:33  

   11  1285 Eliot Collins              5   25:55   1:    5:29    5:29   2:    5:19   10:48 

                                                   3:    5:00   15:47   4:    5:13   20:59 

                                                   5:    4:56   25:55  

   12  1319 Frank Martin               5   36:31   1:    9:02    9:02   2:    7:04   16:06 

                                                   3:    6:59   23:04   4:    6:51   29:55 

                                                   5:    6:36   36:31  

   13  1305 Aaron Heath                4   10:56   1:    2:37    2:37   2:    2:51    5:28 

                                                   3:    2:48    8:15   4:    2:41   10:56  

   14  1295 Whitney Fornicola          4   15:41   1:    4:04    4:04   2:    3:51    7:54 

                                                   3:    3:55   11:49   4:    3:53   15:41  

   15   612 James Lavin                4   17:11   1:    4:33    4:33   2:    4:30    9:02 

                                                   3:    4:11   13:12   4:    3:59   17:11  

   16  1273 Lucimar Araujo             4   17:13   1:    4:17    4:17   2:    4:40    8:57 

                                                   3:    4:18   13:14   4:    4:00   17:13  

   17   606 Bill Guichard              4   18:35   1:    4:57    4:57   2:    5:26   10:23 

                                                   3:    4:20   14:43   4:    3:53   18:35  

   18   604 Vincent Digirolamo         4   18:52   1:    5:17    5:17   2:    5:04   10:20 

                                                   3:    4:43   15:02   4:    3:50   18:52  

   19  1312 Louis Lafleur              4   19:34   1:    5:50    5:50   2:    5:37   11:26 

                                                   3:    4:03   15:29   4:    4:06   19:34  

   20  1358 Marc Vengrove              4   19:39   1:    5:01    5:01   2:    5:03   10:04 

                                                   3:    4:57   15:01   4:    4:39   19:39  

   21  1364 Juerg Bandle               4   19:46   1:    5:01    5:01   2:    5:02   10:02 

                                                   3:    5:02   15:04   4:    4:43   19:46  

   22  1276 Katrina Beiner             4   20:02   1:    5:04    5:04   2:    5:16   10:19 

                                                   3:    5:06   15:25   4:    4:37   20:02  

   23  1281 Daniel Boline              4   21:50   1:    6:24    6:24   2:    5:29   11:52 

                                                   3:    5:14   17:05   4:    4:45   21:50  

   24   624 Dane Sidi                  4   24:34   1:    6:41    6:41   2:    6:25   13:05 

                                                   3:    6:40   19:44   4:    4:51   24:34  

   25  1351 Larry Sillen               4   27:37   1:    7:35    7:35   2:    7:21   14:56 

                                                   3:    6:37   21:32   4:    6:06   27:37  

   26  1306 Timothy Henderson          3   11:10   1:    3:49    3:49   2:    3:44    7:32 

                                                   3:    3:39   11:10  

   27  1323 Grant McKeown              3   12:05   1:    4:15    4:15   2:    4:03    8:18 

                                                   3:    3:48   12:05  

   28  1330 Bill Mullaney              3   12:15   1:    4:31    4:31   2:    3:53    8:24 

                                                   3:    3:52   12:15  

   29  1296 Kristen Girardi            3   12:40   1:    4:27    4:27   2:    4:05    8:31 

                                                   3:    4:09   12:40  

   30  1357 Stephen Uresk              3   12:43   1:    6:19    6:19   2:    3:20    9:39 

                                                   3:    3:05   12:43  

   31  1331 Lisa Nasoff                3   13:26   1:    4:32    4:32   2:    4:33    9:04 

                                                   3:    4:22   13:26  

   32   626 Benigno Veraz              3   17:26   1:    9:06    9:06   2:    4:37   13:43 

                                                   3:    3:44   17:26  

   33  1288 Kelly Demeri               3   19:06   1:    6:43    6:43   2:    6:24   13:07 

                                                   3:    6:00   19:06  

   34  1292 Peter Farmer               3   19:20   1:    6:37    6:37   2:    6:50   13:27 

                                                   3:    5:53   19:20  

   35  1316 Lanny Levit                3   22:35   1:    7:47    7:47   2:    7:43   15:30 

                                                   3:    7:05   22:35  

   36   608 Rimas Jakelaitis           2    5:41   1:    5:23    5:23   2:    0:19    5:41  

   37   628 Colin Saville              2    6:55   1:    3:40    3:40   2:    3:16    6:55  



   38   630 Andrei Aroneanu            2    9:42   1:    5:12    5:12   2:    4:30    9:42  

   39  1278 Charles Bifulco            2    9:57   1:    5:22    5:22   2:    4:35    9:57  

   40  1307 Sean Hollett               2   10:21   1:    5:12    5:12   2:    5:10   10:21  

   41   619 Kathryn Quaranto           2   18:28   1:    8:56    8:56   2:    9:32   18:28  

   42  1341 Irene Robinson             2   20:32   1:    9:55    9:55   2:   10:38   20:32  

   43  1322 Philip McCarthy            1    3:22   1:    3:22    3:22  

   44  1283 Salvatore Carretta Jr.     1    3:42   1:    3:42    3:42  

   45  1275 Alicia Barahona            1    3:43   1:    3:43    3:43  

   46  1301 Jesse Goodenough           1    3:52   1:    3:52    3:52  

   47   611 Ray Krolewicz              1    3:52   1:    3:52    3:52  

   48  1289 David Drebsky              1    4:00   1:    4:00    4:00  

   49  1313 Alberto Leal               1    4:05   1:    4:05    4:05  

   50  1320 Michelle Mason             1    4:29   1:    4:29    4:29  

   51  1293 Paul Fetscher              1    5:02   1:    5:02    5:02  

   52  1360 Bert Voland                1    5:05   1:    5:05    5:05  

   53  1345 Tim Ryan                   1    5:44   1:    5:44    5:44  

   54   627 Joanne Styles              1    6:45   1:    6:45    6:45  

   55   629 Richard Sartori            1    8:50   1:    8:50    8:50  


